
Leesport Livestock
Leesport,PA
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Report suppliedby PDA

few large frame #1 400575 lbs.
69.0071.00, few large frame #2 570
715 lbs. 50.5052.50; few large
frame #2 335-560 lbs. feeder heifers
39.5049.00; few medium frame 91
300365 lbs. 54.5065.00, one lot 735
lbs. 46.50, few large frame #2 475-
675 lbs. 49.0051.

25-50 lbs. feeder pigs 146.00160.00
cwt, one lot No. 1-3 64 lbs. 190.00
cwt. •

Shells down to 30.50. SI. bullocks:
few Good & Choice 51.6055.60. Si.
bulls: Yield Grade No. 1,12902190
lbs.48.0055.25.

CATTLE 325: Compared with
last Wednesday’s market,
slaughter steers 50 cents to $1.50
higher. Slaughtercowssteady to|1
higher. Slaughter bullocks $1.50
to $2.50 higher. Slaughter bulls $1
to $1.50 higher. Choice 1050-1175
lbs. slaughter steers 63.50- 65.25,
Good 59.00-64.25, Standard 53.10-
56.50, few to 58.50, few Utility &

Low Standard 46.00-51.00. Few
Choice 1000-1200 lbs. slaughter
heifers 59.85-61.25, one at 63.85, few
Good 53.75-57.50, few Standard
44.0047.00. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 41.75-44.60, few to
47.50, Cutters 38.25-42.00, Calmer &

Low Cutter 36.0038.85, Shells down
to 30.00. Few Choice slaughter
bullocks 60.0061.25, Good 54.00
57.00, few 60.50, few Standard51.50
53.50, Yield Grade #111501900 lbs.
slaughter bulls 51.00-55.50; few
yield grade H 2 9001200 lbs. 40.00
49.35. Few medium frame #1 520
785 lbs. feeder steers 59.5063.50,

SHEEP 74: Few Choice 3545 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 62.00-84.00,
55-120 lbs. 49.0059.00> Good 55-90
lbs. 40.0046.00, few Utility 45-50
lbs. 35.0040.00. Slaughter sheep
21.0031.00.

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers, few
Large Frame No. 2, 525-825 lbs.
48.0062.00.

CALVES 154: Vealers unevenly
steady. Choice vealers 94.00105.00,
few to 109.50, few Good 74.0096.00,
Standard St Good 90115 lbs. 59.00
64.00, few 65-90 lbs. 50.00-60.00,
Utility 55-100 lbs. 40.0053.00. Farm
calves, holstein bulls 90125 lbs. 90
125lbs. 64.0069.00, holsteinheifers
90125 lbs. 70.0099.00; slaughter
calves, few Good & Choice 250300
lbs. 69.0076.

CALVES 561; One Prime at
106.00; Choice 78.0096.00; Good
65.0075.00; Standard &Good 70100
lbs. 54.0062.00; Utility 5090 lbs.
40.0052.00.

GOATS 48: Large adult goats
30.0048.00 per head, small adult
goats 21.0030.00, large kids 23.00
30.00, few small kids 15.0022.00per
head

ChambersburgLivestock
Chambersburg, PA
Thursday, Sept.9

Report supplied byPDA

FARM CALVES: about steady
Hoi. Bulls 85-130 lbs. 62.0095.00,
mostly 65.0085.00; Hoi. Heifers 80
200 lbs. 64.00110.00.

HOGS 35: US No. 1-2 200235 lbs.
65.0066.00; 550 lbs. 55.0058.50. few
boars 46.75-50.75.

FEEDER PIGS 74: US No. 1-3
2540lbs. 31.0039.50per head.

HOGS 261: Barrows St gilts
mostly steady. US No. 1-2 200235
lbs. barrows St/pits 66.75-67.25,No.
1-3 200260 11*1. 65.7566.75, few
down to 62.00, few No. 2-3 250275
lbs. 64.5064.85, few No. 1-3 135-180
lbs. 64.1066.00. Sows 50 cents to $1
higher. US No. 1-3300600 lbs. sows
56.5059.50,few Medium 2703901b5.
52.75-55.75. FewBoars 46.0047.50.

FEEDER PIGS 189; US No. 1-3

CATTLE 415: Compared with
last Thursday's market: slaughter
steers about steady; si. cows 75-
2.00 higher. SI. steers: Choice No.
2-4, 1075-1420 lbs. 62.25-65.00, Good
56.75-61.25, few 63.25, 50.00-55.00.
SI. heifers: Choice 58.00-63.25,
couple Good to 49.75; SL cows:
Utility & Commercial 40.50-44.75,
coupleto 49.75; Cutters 38.5042.25;
Canner & L. Cutter 33.50-38.50;

Indiana Livestock
Homer City, PA

Thursday, Sept. 9
Report supplied byPDA

CATTLE: 138 Compared with
last Thursday’s market: SI. cows
mostly 1.00 higher; few Choice

livestock morket and auction news
Uncaster Farming, Saturday, September 11,1982-MS

60.0063.50; few Good 54.00-56.00;
Standard 49.00-52.00; few Utility
44.00- SI. heifers: Choice
58.00- few Standard & Good
47.00- Utility 42.00-46.00 SI.
Cows: Utility & Commercial 43.00-
45.00, one at 48.00; Cutters 38.00-
41.25; Canner it L. Cutter 31.00-
38.50; Shells down to 22.00. SI.
bulls: Yield grade No. 1,1200-1800
lbs. 49.50-51.25; Yield Grade No. 2,
900-1200 lbs. 44.00-46.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers, few
Medium & Large Frame No. 1,500-
700 lbs. 44.00-50.00. Bulls medium
frame No. 1,700-800lbs. 40.0043.00.

CALVES: Barrows and gilts .75-
LOO higher few US No. 1-2'200-240
lbs. 67.25-68.00 No. 1-3 200-250 lbs.
66.00- few Nov 2-3 270-300 lbs.
62.00- US No.' 1-3 300-650 lbs.
57.00- Boars 46.0048.00.

FEEDER PIGS 3: One lot US
No. 1-3 85 lbs.
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Easily Clears 11' Gates Hydraulically operated
wings fold up-and-over the center section a full 15

degrees. They fold
totally within the 10'6"
cutting width of the
center section. (Most
competative units have
transport widths in
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wings folded, this
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Heavy Duty Wing Carriers The heavily
reinforced 2" x 3" tubular steel wing carriers provide
full support for folded wings. During transport,
wings rest securely in Va" x 4" forged steel saddles.

Spring Mounted Bearing Hangers To achieve
maximum flexibility, the Flex 90 features heavy duty
1" x 2" 5160 manganese alloy steel bearing hangers
(the same material used for our chisel plow tines).
The hangers are attached to trunion mounts which
provide perfect alignment for the quadraseal
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BINKLEY & HURST BROS.
liAilfl« 133RothsvilleStation Rd..Litta, PA 17543 PH: (717)626-4705

Business Hours: Mon.-Fri. 7 AM to 5 PM; Sat. 7 AMtil 11:30AM
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